
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 19 August 2022

M M3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIVERGUM RIDGE Last start Masters winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R6, M 1M 5M 8P M3/1W. Attwill 494902 7/0159

 2 PRINCESS ANNETTS Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 27/07/2022, R12, M 2M 1P 3P M3/2R. Tyler 508285 8/0245

 3 EIGHT COUNT Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 13/08/2022, R4, M 3M 4M 1M M3/1M. Smith 498814 8/0172

 4 SAPPHIRE SANDY Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 09/08/2022, R11, M 2M 1P 6M M3/1S. Guthrie 500472 10/0148

 5 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 22/07/2022, R12, M 3M 4M 2M M3/2G. Roylett 507448 4/0131

 6 EMIKO Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R2, M 8M 4M 2M M3/1S. Farley 498136 13/0196

 7 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 8P 2M 7M M3/1P. Johnston 522175 5/0153

 8 CANDY MOON Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R11, P 4P 1M 4M M3/1T. Campbell 496965 7/0135

 9 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6M 1M M3/1D. Mcgeachie 522732 5/0107

 10 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R12, M 6M 5M 4P M3/1B. Smith 520493 10/0107

 11 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 8P 6M 2M M3/1R. Hoare 495175 6/094

 12 ZAID'S DIRECTION Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 5P 7M 5M M3/2S. Farley 498139 1/074

 13 BLUE HIGHWAY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 7P M3/2B. Sanotti 497578 7/064

 14 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 7P M3/2L. Hutton 498917 1/054
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 1/1W. Slade 536383 20/19309

 2 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R4, P 4P 2Y 1P 1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/18245

 3 SONGAR HOLLY Last start winner GAR, 05/08/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 7P 2/1/2S. Greene 543302 8/7273

 4 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 6P 2/1/2J. Roche 528813 14/12246

 5 BLACK FLIPPER Dropping in grade GAR, 13/05/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 5P 2/1/2D. Berwick 532481 16/7251

 6 ALL RUM Last start winner GAR, 12/08/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 6P 3/1/2P. Akers 542197 11/10210

 7 BELLA'S CHOICE Last start placegetter GOS, 02/12/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 3/1/1B. Gilbert 531951 13/8261

 8 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 3/1/1R. Delaney 531949 19/17210

 9 SUDOKU LASS Last start placegetter GUN, 28/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1R. Bourke 535573 5/4153

 10 RISING DAWN 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 12/08/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 5P 4/1/2P. Tobin 543161 6/5243

 11 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 7P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17169

 12 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R12, M 4M 7Y 1P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 12/10136
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 1 SENORITA BONITA Last start placegetter GUN, 28/07/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 6P M/1R. Bourke 525071 0/0122

 2 LITTLE OLIVIA Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/0119

 3 ACACIA AVENUE Last start placegetter MAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 5P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/068

 4 ZIPPER MAGIC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/08/2022, R3, P

GAR, 12/11/2021, R3, P

4P 3P 3P M/1R. Lee 544595 0/0106

 5 OSCAR CHARLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 18/04/2022, R7, Y 6P 3Y 4Y M/1J. Russell 534284 0/079

 6 SPEEDY SUNNY First start M/1G. Robertson 550613 0/00

 7 RED JENNY First start M/1W. Slade 544761 0/00

 8 ABLE ZULU First start M/1D. Roach 549731 0/00

 9 CHICAGO DRIVE First start M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/00

 10 GAGAN SINGLETS First start M/1T. Robinson 551808 0/00

 11 ABLE ZEUS 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/08/2022, R2, P 8P M/1D. Roach 549732 0/025

 12 SWEET BEAST 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/07/2022, R2, P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/033

 13 BEE LIKE LEXI Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1S. Kedwell 539022 0/076

 14 PANAMA JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/064

 15 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 16 SHADOW DOLL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/052

 17 BIG ORANGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/048

 18 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 19 KRYPTO BOY Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1D. Leard 554333 0/044

 20 SHEAR SHEAR Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R2, P 7P 5P M/1B. Sweetman 549399 0/044

 21 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R2, P 8P 4P M/1M. Edwards 544728 0/044

 22 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/038

 23 RHYNO'S CHAMP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034
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 1 FAT BOY'S WANTS Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2T. Mason 548367 5/4252

 2 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543287 7/6228

 3 RISING DAWN 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 12/08/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 5P 4/1/2P. Tobin 543161 6/5243

 4 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score RIS, 13/08/2022, R10, Y 5Y 2P 4P 4/1/2P. Tobin 526502 20/17218

 5 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1G. Borrow 541389 5/4198

 6 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R12, M 4M 7Y 1P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 12/10136

 7 FIRST DEFENCE Last start winner GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3S. Brown 543245 2/1136

 8 GIVE HIM TIME Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2A. Capper 551514 3/2225

 9 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 14/11220

 10 TURBO POWER Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2S. Atkins 548795 4/2189

 11 CANTATA Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/0174

 12 OUR SENSATION Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3T. Mason 551039 2/1168

 13 SWIFT CHOICE Last start placegetter MAT, 15/08/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2165

 14 HALF PAST TIPSY Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4A. Woods 553228 1/0147

 15 BARB'S JESS Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3144

 16 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0141

 17 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1108

 18 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/1B. Keene 543954 5/499

 19 DIGGER FERGUS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/08/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/087

 20 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/054

 21 TOMORROW Dropping in grade GAR, 12/08/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1G. Grimwood 538098 7/6189

 22 ZOOM IN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2S. Greene 528641 5/2198

 23 SAILING AWAY Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3D. Mcgeachie 531304 2/1186

 24 GROUNDWATER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3D. Leard 531413 4/1180

 25 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2G. Grimwood 542203 3/2171

 26 BELMONT BULLET Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 547847 2/1171

 27 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7156

 28 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/4150

 29 TOWERING STAR 2 Weighted points score DAP, 28/07/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 5/1B. Smith 538122 5/3147

 30 FASHION CHOICE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 2/1141

 31 CLASS CLOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 5/4141
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 32 SONGAR JEFFERSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3S. Greene 528646 2/1135

 33 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6126

 34 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4120

 35 HAWK GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/1114

 36 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/6111

 37 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1108

 38 TINKER TRAIN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/0105

 39 DUBROVNIK Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/1S. Kedwell 527598 7/494

 40 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/384

 41 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 6Y 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/381

 42 SWEET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/078

 43 BLUE HIGHWAY 3 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/464

 44 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/060
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 1 FIRST DEFENCE Last start winner GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3S. Brown 543245 2/1136

 2 GIVE HIM TIME Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2A. Capper 551514 3/2225

 3 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 14/11220

 4 TURBO POWER Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2S. Atkins 548795 4/2189

 5 CANTATA Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/0174

 6 OUR SENSATION Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3T. Mason 551039 2/1168

 7 SWIFT CHOICE Last start placegetter MAT, 15/08/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2165

 8 HALF PAST TIPSY Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4A. Woods 553228 1/0147

 9 BARB'S JESS Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3144

 10 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0141

 11 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1108

 12 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/1B. Keene 543954 5/499

 13 DIGGER FERGUS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/08/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/087

 14 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/054

 15 TOMORROW Dropping in grade GAR, 12/08/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1G. Grimwood 538098 7/6189

 16 ZOOM IN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2S. Greene 528641 5/2198

 17 SAILING AWAY Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3D. Mcgeachie 531304 2/1186

 18 GROUNDWATER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3D. Leard 531413 4/1180

 19 BELMONT BULLET Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 547847 2/1171

 20 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2G. Grimwood 542203 3/2171

 21 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7156

 22 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/4150

 23 TOWERING STAR 2 Weighted points score DAP, 28/07/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 5/1B. Smith 538122 5/3147

 24 CLASS CLOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 5/4141

 25 FASHION CHOICE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 2/1141

 26 SONGAR JEFFERSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3S. Greene 528646 2/1135

 27 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6126

 28 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4120

 29 HAWK GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/1114

 30 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/6111

 31 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1108
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 32 TINKER TRAIN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/0105

 33 DUBROVNIK Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/1S. Kedwell 527598 7/494

 34 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/384

 35 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 6Y 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/381

 36 SWEET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/078

 37 BLUE HIGHWAY 3 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/464

 38 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/060

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 August 2022 - 08:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 19 August 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPAL MODEL Last start winner GAR, 05/08/2022, R8, P 1P 4C 1C 1/2J. Mackay 526968 15/9298

 2 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R4, P 4P 2Y 1P 1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/18245

 3 PRINCE WYLDE Last start winner GAR, 12/08/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2C. Eaton 543282 14/13294

 4 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1N. Holloway 532755 7/6240

 5 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score WPK, 30/07/2022, R11, C 6C 1P 3C 3/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 10/4226

 6 FEDERAL RANGER Weighted points score WPK, 06/08/2022, R3, C 7C 1P 5P 3/1/2S. Eaton 532401 10/2223

 7 FAT BOY'S WANTS Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2T. Mason 548367 5/4252

 8 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543287 7/6228

 9 RISING DAWN 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 12/08/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 5P 4/1/2P. Tobin 543161 6/5243

 10 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score RIS, 13/08/2022, R10, Y 5Y 2P 4P 4/1/2P. Tobin 526502 20/17218

 11 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1G. Borrow 541389 5/4198

 12 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R12, M 4M 7Y 1P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 12/10136
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 1 ELITE CHOICE Last start placegetter MAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/0136

 2 WINIFRED ENA Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 3P M/1A. Woods 543185 0/0120

 3 KNEE HIGH Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R1, P 3P M/1P. Carrall 542710 0/0117

 4 BULL CATCHER Last start placegetter GOS, 09/08/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1S. Guthrie 549077 0/0116

 5 MY SUGAR SISTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/07/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1B. Sweetman 545312 0/074

 6 SHADOW DOLL 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/08/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 5P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/052

 7 MOPOKE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/08/2022, R1, P 7P M/1A. Woods 553226 0/033

 8 SWEET BEAST 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/08/2022, R3, P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/033

 9 DUE SOME LUCK Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 02/07/2022, R2, P 5P M/1R. Stewart 548757 0/050

 10 ABLE ZEUS 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/08/2022, R3, P 8P M/1D. Roach 549732 0/025

 11 PANAMA JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/064

 12 MASONRY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/056

 13 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 14 BIG ORANGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/048

 15 ORSON DUKE Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R1, P 7P 4P M/1L. Kilby 550904 0/048

 16 RHYNO'S CHAMP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 August 2022 - 08:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 19 August 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACK DOO Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534253 10/2264

 2 FASCINATE TRUMP Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3N. Holloway 543669 6/1234

 3 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4T. Callen 545544 4/0147

 4 TOWERING STAR 1 Weighted points score DAP, 28/07/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3B. Smith 538122 5/1147

 5 BLUE BLAZER Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1E. Wilson 533499 5/3147

 6 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2A. Woods 545215 6/2138

 7 TONY PEPPERONI Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2022, R10, C 6C 1P 5P 5/4J. Murray 550485 1/0106
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Tot Wins

 1 TEAR UP Last start winner GOS, 09/08/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3R. Finlay 547354 2/1213

 2 FAST REASON Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3J. Howard 549749 2/1144

 3 OVER THE EDGE Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4A. Mcgowan 547686 1/0105

 4 BOLD COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4B. Keene 543956 2/0201

 5 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Last start placegetter RIC, 12/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2S. Flaherty 535154 3/2174

 6 RITZA MEL Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 551369 1/0149

 7 FOUR BARRYS Last start Provincial winner GAR, 12/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4A. Woods 553232 2/0172

 8 JODIE KEEPING Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3C. Power 544020 3/1195

 9 KOORINGA AMY Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 544995 3/1180

 10 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4B. Keene 543955 3/0165

 11 LOCAL DOLL Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 537916 1/0122

 12 TONY PEPPERONI Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2022, R10, C 6C 1P 5P 5/4J. Murray 550485 1/0106

 13 QUICK KEY Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4G. Edmunds 553166 1/095

 14 SWEET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/078

 15 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/066
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 1 FREEWAY DEB Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2N. York 539820 3/2195

 2 TYPHOON DOT Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4K. Miller 550329 1/0184

 3 BOCKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 10/9177

 4 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0141

 5 KIMMY CAMARO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1108

 6 BELMONT NOVA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/08/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2G. Ernst 547851 3/2195

 7 REDDINGTON RUM Dropping in grade GAR, 15/06/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1P. Akers 542196 7/6129

 8 ZOOM IN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2S. Greene 528641 5/2198

 9 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2C. Murray 523776 7/2174

 10 SUDOKU MUSTANG Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4R. Bourke 535567 1/0154

 11 RATTLIN' AHEAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/4150

 12 FASHION CHOICE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 2/1141

 13 CLASS CLOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 5/4141

 14 FREEWAY MICK Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0136

 15 SONGAR JEFFERSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3S. Greene 528646 2/1135

 16 RATTLIN' STYLE Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4J. Roche 532691 2/0123

 17 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0120

 18 WEEONA BOBBY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4120

 19 FASCINATE MODEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1108

 20 KINGSBRAE FLOW Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4K. Miller 542892 2/0108

 21 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 6P 8P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/1108

 22 TINKER TRAIN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/0105

 23 GAGAN ASHER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2102

 24 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score RIS, 04/06/2022, R9, Y 7Y 7Y 7P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/197

 25 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 6P 6P (FEL)P 5/4R. White 541983 1/095

 26 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/287

 27 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/878

 28 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570

 29 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/270

 30 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/066

 31 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/166
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 32 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/066

 33 BLUE HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/464

 34 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/163
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 1 MISS MIKADO Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1P. Carrall 537598 0/0116

 2 MASONRY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/056

 3 RITZA EBONY Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1M. Davidson 551371 0/055
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 1 DYLAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/1S. Burgis 500829 16/5102
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